1
4
2
3
5
5
FaceMill-Diamond FaceMill-Diamond-ES
1	 Universal lead 0.1 x 45°

Application area
Contact time:
Long, straight travels
Contact time:
Many, short travels
d 1
l1
ap
d 1
l1
ap
d 3
d 2
d 4
P 1 2 3 4 5 6 M 1 2 3 K 1 2 3 N 1 2 3 4 S 1 2 3 4 5 H 1 2 3
32 16 34 13 40 0,1 4 10 1° 0,5 31.000 SHM581-032BZ04R-F0010CA-PU611 31312566
40 16 34 13 40 0,1 4 10 1° 0,5 31.000 SHM581-040BZ04R-F0010CA-PU611 31312567
50 22 40 16 48 0,1 5 10 1° 0,5 31.000 SHM581-050BZ05R-F0010CA-PU611 31312568
63 22 40 16 48 0,1 6 10 1° 0,6 31.000 SHM581-063BZ06R-F0010CA-PU611 31312569
80 27 52,5 34 50 0,1 7 10 1° 1,0 30.000 SHM581-080BZ07R-F0010CA-PU611 31312581
d1
32 SW6 - 15 Nm 31318525
40 SW6 - 15 Nm 31318525
50 SW8 - 20 Nm 30984018

N
N1
N1.1 Aluminium, non-alloy and alloy < 3 % Si max. 6,000
up to 0.3 up to 0.2
N1.2 Aluminium, alloy ≤ 7 % Si max. 6,000
N1.3 Aluminium, alloy > 7-12 % Si max. 6,000
N1.4 Aluminium, alloy > 12 % Si max. 2,000
N2
N2.1 Copper, non-alloy and low-alloy < 300 max. 6,000
N2.2 Copper, alloy > 300 max. 2,000
N2.3 Brass, bronze, gunmetal < 1,200 max. 2,000
N3 N3.1 Graphite, > 8 µm max. 2,000
N4
N4.1 Plastic, thermoplastics max. 2,000
N4.2 Plastic, thermosets max. 2,000
63 16 38 50 17 M8 MCA-HSK-A063-16-050-1-0-W 31312171
63 16 38 100 17 M8 MCA-HSK-A063-16-100-1-0-W 31312176
63 16 38 160 17 M8 MCA-HSK-A063-16-160-1-0-W 31312191
63 22 48 50 19 M10 MCA-HSK-A063-22-050-1-0-W 31312172
63 22 48 100 19 M10 MCA-HSK-A063-22-100-1-0-W 31312177
63 22 48 160 19 M10 MCA-HSK-A063-22-160-1-0-W 31312192
63 27 60 60 21 M12 MCA-HSK-A063-27-060-1-0-W 31312173
63 27 60 100 21 M12 MCA-HSK-A063-27-100-1-0-W 31312178
63 27 60 160 21 M12 MCA-HSK-A063-27-160-1-0-W 31312193
l1
l2
d 1 d 2 d 3
l1

HSK-A (hollow shank taper form A) shank with decentralised coolant delivery
Dimensions in mm.
Additional dimensions available upon request.
Scope of delivery: With screwed-on key blocks and milling cutter clamping screw accord-
ing to DIN 6367. Without coolant tube.
Design: Permissible run-out variation on the taper in relation to the arbor diameter d1 = 6 µm.
Note: Milling cutter clamping screw supplied without internal cooling. Coolant tubes and
assembly tool, see “CLAMPING” catalogue.
Balancing quality: G 2.5 with 25,000 rpm in delivery status.
l1
l2
d 1 d 2
l1
l2
d 1 d 2
40 16 38 35 17 M8 MCA-SK040-16-035-3-0-W 31369046
40 22 48 35 19 M10 MCA-SK040-22-035-3-0-W 31369047
40 27 50 35 21 M12 MCA-SK040-27-035-3-0-W 31369048
50 22 48 35 19 M10 MCA-SK050-22-035-3-0-W 31312229
50 22 48 100 19 M10 MCA-SK050-22-100-3-0-W 31312233
50 22 48 160 19 M10 MCA-SK050-22-160-3-0-W 31312237
50 27 60 35 21 M12 MCA-SK050-27-035-3-0-W 31312230
50 27 60 100 21 M12 MCA-SK050-27-100-3-0-W 31312234
50 27 60 160 21 M12 MCA-SK050-27-160-3-0-W 31312238
Milling cutter arbor
Mechanical tool clamping
With enlarged face connection diameter according to DIN 69882-3
SK shank according to ISO 7388-1 Form AD/AF
SK shank with decentralised coolant delivery
Steep
taper
Dimensions G Specification Order no.
d1 d2 l1 l2
Dimensions in mm.
Additional dimensions available upon request.
Scope of delivery: With screwed-on key blocks and milling cutter clamping screw accord-
ing to DIN 6367. Without pull stud.
Design: Permissible run-out variation on the taper in relation to the arbor diameter d1 = 6
µm. Basic setting Form AD, if Form AF is required, please specify this when placing your
order.
Note: Milling cutter clamping screw supplied without internal cooling. Coolant tubes and
assembly tool, see “CLAMPING” catalogue.
Balancing quality: G 2.5 with 25,000 rpm in delivery status.
50 22 48 55 19 M8 MCA-BT050-22-055-3-0-W 31312241
50 22 48 100 19 M8 MCA-BT050-22-100-3-0-W 31312245
50 27 60 55 21 M10 MCA-BT050-27-055-3-0-W 31312242
50 27 60 100 21 M10 MCA-BT050-27-100-3-0-W 31312246
l1
l2
d 1 d 2
l1